POTÊNCIA (kVA)
PRP
9
12
16
19
26
29

450 413 ND DC13 072A 02-11
450 413 285 TAD1343GE
500 456 ND DC13 072A 02-12
500 456 316 TAD1345GE
550 500 ND DC13 072A 02-13
550 500 340 TAD1345GE
625 566 440 DC13 093A 02-74
625 556 390 TAD1641GE
680 620 430 TAD1642GE
720 650 480 DC16 093A 02-54
770 700 525 DC16 078A 02-43
750 685 470 TWD1643GE
800 730 510 TWD1645GE
800 728 ND DC16 072A 02-13
1250 1020 800 D2862 LE223
MGD30.50 30 26 20 D229-3NAG
MGD40.50 40 36 30 D229-3TG
MGD55.50 55 50 40 D229-3TG1
MGD70.50 70 65 50 D229-3TCAG
MGD85.50 85 76 60 4.12TG
MGD100.50 100 90 80 4.12TG1
MGD125.50 125 112 90 4.12TCAG
MGD140.50 140 126 100 6.12TG
MGD160.50 160 145 110 6.12TG1
MGD220.50 220 200 160 6.12TCAG
MGD260.50 260 240 190 6.12TCEG
SGD280.50 280 250 170 DC09 072A 02-11
SGD330.50 330 300 170 DC09 072A 02-13
VGD360.50 360 330 220 TAD1341GE
SGD360.50 360 325 170 DC09 072A 02-14
SGD400.50 400 365 344 DC13 072A 02-11
VSG415.50 415 380 260 TAD1343GE
SGD450.50 450 413 340 DC13 072A 02-12
VGD450.50 450 413 290 TAD1344GE
SGD500.50 500 456 340 DC13 072A 02-13
VGD500.50 500 456 316 TAD1345GE
SGD550.50 550 500 340 DC13 072A 02-14
VGD550.50 550 500 340 TAD1641GE
SGD600.50 600 550 480 DC16 093A 02-52
VGD640.50 640 580 400 TAD1642GE
SGD660.50 660 600 480 DC16 093A 02-53
VGD700.50 700 625 430 TWD1643GE
SGD700.50 700 640 480 DC16 093A 02-54
SGD770.50 770 700 440 DC16 078A 02-43
VGD770.50 770 700 440 TWD1645GE
DGD970.50 970 750 585 D2862 LE223
COPESP PRP
CÓDIGO MODELO
POTÊNCIA (kVA)